ADVANCED MEMBRANE TECHNOLOGY
Price
Performance
Profitability
Publication date: 10/18/22.  Content is subject to change without
notice. The online version of this catalog is the official version.
For most updated version, please go to www.hydronixwater.com.
This Membrane is Tested and

membrane needs HYDRON Membranes are manufactured in a State-of-
the-Art, ISO-9001-2000 certified automatic rolling facility, providing you
with a precise and advanced membrane element that not only delivers
an attractive cost to benefit ratio, but also gives you a membrane that has
consistently of high quality and performance.
HYDRON Residential/Light Commercial Membrane Elements can
be used in a variety of small size system applications, such as household
water purification, laboratory, hydroponics, hospital, and many other
applications where a reliable, performance membrane is needed.
TW Membrane Specifications - Residential / Light Commercial
Series Part Number Applied Pressure psi (bar)
Average Permeated Flow
gpd (m3/d)
Stable Rejection Rate (%)
TW
TW-1812-50 60 (4.1) 50 (0.19) 97.5
TW-1812-75 60 (4.1) 75 (0.28) 97.5
TW-2012-100 60 (4.1) 100 (0.38) 95.0
TW-2012-150 60 (4.1) 150 (0.57) 95.0
TW-3012 60 (4.1) 300 (1.14) 95.0
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Under certain conditions, the presence of free chlorine and other oxidizing agents will cause premature membrane failure. Since oxidation damage is not covered under warranty, HYDRON
recommends removing residual free chlorine by pre treatment prior to membrane exposure. Any specific application must be limited within the extreme operating conditions. We strongly
recommend you to refer to the latest edition of technology manual and design guide prepared by HYDRON Membrane Technology or consult experts proficient in membrane technology. In case the customer